
Name Email Organization

Christopher Parkes Christopher.Parkes@cpuc.ca.gov CPUC

Tom Long tlong@turn.org TURN

Wm. Spencer Olinek wso3@pge.com PG&E

Grant Davies grant.davies@accenture.com Accenture

Holly Wehrman holly.wehrman@cpuc.ca.gov CPUC

Kevin Johnston kjohnston@cfbf.com California Farm Bureau Federation

Karen Norene kmills@cfbf.com California Farm Bureau Federation

Leigh Kammerich lkammerich@rcrcnet.org Rural County Representatives of California

Karen Chung karen.chung@sce.com SCE

SCE GRC scegrc@sce.com SCE

Benjamin Tang benjamin.tang@cpuc.ca.gov CPUC

Conor Doyle jcdt@pge.com PG&E

Wendy Al-Mukdad Wendy.al-Mukdad@cpuc.ca.gov CPUC

Katy Morsony kmorsony@turn.org TURN

Bridget Horan bridget.horan@cpuc.ca.gov CPUC

Katherine Hernandez Katherine.L.Hernandez@sce.com SCE

Wildfires wildfires@sce.com SCE

Richael Koss rkoss@adamsbroadwell.com Adams Broadwell Joseph & Cardozo

John Kennedy jkennedy@rcrcnet.org Rural County Representatives of California

Jamie Ormond jamie.ormond@cpuc.ca.gov CPUC

Sarah Thomas sarah.thomas@cpuc.ca.gov CPUC

Tadashi Gondai tad.g@commlegal.org Community Legal Services

Robert Streich rfsutilityconsulting@gmail.com Level 4 Ventures

Joseph Mitchell jwmitchell@mbartek.com M-bar Technologies and Consulting, LLC

Diane Conklin dj0conklin@earthlink.net Mussey Grade Road Alliance

Andrew Graf agraf@adamsbroadwell.com Adams Broadwell Joseph & Cardozo

Margaret Thomson mt4348@att.com AT&T

Danielle Dooley danielle.dooley@cpuc.ca.gov CPUC

Dave Peck david.peck@cpuc.ca.gov CPUC

Pui-Wa Li pui-wa.li@cpuc.ca.gov CPUC

EO Commitments EOCommitments@pge.com PG&E

Gordon Miles Miles.Gordon@cpuc.ca.gov CPUC

David Lee david.lee@cpuc.ca.gov CPUC
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Kimberly Chang kimberly.chang@pge.com PG&E

Karen Shea kms@cpuc.ca.gov CPUC

Hafizur Chowdhury hafizur.chowdhury@cpuc.ca.gov CPUC

Darryl Gruen darryl.gruen@cpuc.ca.gov CPUC

Henry Burton henry.burton@cpuc.ca.gov CPUC

Tadashi Gondai tad.g@commlegal.org       Community Legal Services

Acton Town Council atc@actontowncouncil.org Acton Town Council

Jonathan Frost Jonathan.Frost@energysafety.ca.gov Energy Safety

Kevin Miller kevin.miller@cpuc.ca.gov CPUC

Henry Sweat henry.sweat@cpuc.ca.gov CPUC

Drew Hodel drew.hodel@cpuc.ca.gov CPUC

Ryan Stevenson ryan.stevenson@sce.com SCE

Tram Camba tram.camba@sce.com SCE

Bryan Landry bryan.landry@sce.com SCE

Peter Shakro peter.shakro@sce.com SCE

Russell Archer Russell.archer@sce.com SCE

Gary Chen gary.chen@sce.com SCE

Mabel Wu mabel.wu@cpuc.ca.gov CPUC

Arthur Fisher Arthur.Fisher@cpuc.ca.gov CPUC

Ankur Patel ap2992@att.com AT&T

Nathaniel Skinner Nathaniel.Skinner@cpuc.ca.gov CPUC

Charles Middlekauff Charles.middlekauff@pge.com PG&E

Will Abrams end2endconsulting@gmail.com End 2 End Consulting

Herman Eng Herman.Eng@cpuc.ca.gov CPUC

Melissa W. Kasnitz service@cforat.org Center for Accessible Technology

Alexandra Green agreen@c4at.org Center for Accessible Technology

Anita Taff-Rice anita@icommlaw.com iCommLaw

Julie Cerio jqch@pge.com PG&E

Megan J. Somogyi msomogyi@DowneyBrand.com Downey Brand

Fred Hanes fred.hanes@cpuc.ca.gov CPUC

Chirag "CJ" Patel chirag.patel@cpuc.ca.gov CPUC

Danjel Bout danjel.bout@cpuc.ca.gov CPUC

Chihsien "Eric" Wu eric.wu@cpuc.ca.gov CPUC

Forest Kaser forest.kaser@cpuc.ca.gov CPUC
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Julian Enis julian.enis@cpuc.ca.gov CPUC

Amanda Singh amanda.singh@cpuc.ca.gov CPUC

Kristin Ralff kristin.ralffdouglas@energysafety.ca.gov Energy Safety

Bridget Horan bridget.horan@cpuc.ca.gov CPUC

Melissa Semcer melissa.semcer@energysafety.ca.gov Energy Safety

Saria Pasha sp212d@att.com AT&T

Jason Ortego jason.ortego@cpuc.ca.gov CPUC

Cynthia Lorie c1ll@pge.com PG&E

Zoe Harrold policy@clearhorizonsconsulting.com Clear Hoizons Consulting LLC

David Miller davidjmiller@att.com AT&T

Joy Peng joy.peng@energysafety.ca.gov Energy Safety

Robin Harrington robin.harrington@energysafety.ca.gov Energy Safety

Jane Whang jane.whang@verizon.com Verizon

Maddy Strutner mstrutner@sdge.com SDG&E

Laura Fulton lfulton@sdge.com SDG&E

Koko Tomassian koko.tomassian@cpuc.ca.gov CPUC

Dru Dunton dd4@cpuc.ca.gov CPUC

Shannon O'Rourke Shannon.ORourke@energysafety.ca.gov Energy Safety
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